zNID 2600 Series Indoor GPON ONT
ZNID-GPON-2608T, 2624A, 2624P, 2625A, 2625P, 2628A, 2628P,
✓ Standard ITU G.984 GPON
✓ Indoor deployment, but
temperature-hardened for
harsher environments
✓ Extended DC Power Range
✓ Triple-Play Services - VoIP,

DATASHEETDATASHEETDATASHEETDATASHEETDATASHEET
zNID 2600 Series Indoor GPON ONT
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-2608T-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 0xPOTS, 8xGE(PoE); xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2624A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 4xGE; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2624P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE); xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2628A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 8xGE; xx= 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2628P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE) + 4xGE; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2628T-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 8xGE(PoE); xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2644A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 4xGE; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2644P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE); xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2648A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 8xGE; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2648P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE) + 4xGE; xx = 00 (none),  NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2648T-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 8xGE(PoE); xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
0
1
ZNID-GPON-2625A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 4xGE, RF Video; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2625P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 2xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE), RF Video; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2645A-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 4xGE, RF Video; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply
ZNID-GPON-2645P-xx Indoor GPON ONT, 4xPOTS, 4xGE(PoE), RF Video; xx = 00 (none), NA, UK, EU power supply